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Class 1 - Late Spring Heifer Calves - Calved after May 1, 2019

Class 2 - Late Spring Heifer Calf Champion

Class 3 - Late Spring Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

Class 4 - Early Spring Heifer Calves - Calved April 2019

1 4/11/2019 JVCC Lassie 903 4285960 Luke Jones-Amber, OK

Class 5 - Early Spring Heifer Calves - Calved March 2019

Class 6 - Early Spring Heifer Calf Champion

4/11/2019 JVCC Lassie 903 4285960 Luke Jones-Amber, OK

Class 7 - Early Spring Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

Class 8 - Junior Heifer Calves - Calved February 2019

1 2/2/2019 M&E UMI's Fool 979 *X4285798 Savannah Rabe-Childress, TX

2 2/2/2019 M&E Cumberland 980 *X4285799 M. E. McCutcheon-Winnsboro, TX

Class 9 - Junior Heifer Calves - Calved January 2019

1 1/19/2019 LDB Mirage Premium Brave 901 *X4286070 Lane Blankinship-Orlando, OK

2 1/1/2019 M&E Cumberland 974 *X4285793 M. E. McCutcheon-Winnsboro, TX

3 1/12/2019 M&E Robin's Cumberland 975 *X4285794 Harper Jones-Aledo, TX

Class 10 - Junior Heifer Calf Champion

1 1/19/2019 LDB Mirage Premium Brave 901 *X4286070 Lane Blankinship-Orlando, OK

Class 11 - Junior Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

2 1/1/2019 M&E Cumberland 974 *X4285793 M. E. McCutcheon-Winnsboro, TX

Class 12 - Winter Heifer Calves - Calved November 1-December 31, 2018

1 11/2/2018 FSC 4GC Miss Mirage 58FA ET 4290767 Brett Forgy-Caddo, OK

2 11/9/2018 Sweet Lady 44 S4290232 Blaise White-Plainview, TX

3 11/1/2018 Eden's Miss Delilah 186F IX4285840 Kadin Worthington-El Reno, OK

4 11/11/2018 JO5 DAR3 Cardi *4286089 Drake Rabe-Childress, TX
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5 12/27/2018 TSW Jasmine F02 4283364 Styce Whisenhunt-Marlow, OK

6 11/15/2018 AF Margies Dream Girl 1854 4283767 Casyn Larman-Orlando, OK

7 11/2/2018 WHR LS Demi 8N02 X4283040 Shane Carlisle-Amarillo, TX

8 11/15/2018 MJS Cumberland B Kyla *X4290077 MJ Shorthorns-Olton, TX

9 11/2/2018 Heat N Fancy 4284788 Melinda Bush-Guthrie, OK

10 11/7/2018 MJS Carrie B Gert's Kay X4286143 MJ Shorthorns-Olton, TX

Class 13 - Senior Heifer Calves - Calved September 1-October 31, 2018

1 9/15/2018 WHR RHS Demi 9158 ET 4282261 Merideth Behrens-Colbert, OK

2 9/23/2018 TMF Low Rider's Calamity 4281120 John & Barbara Russell-Caldwell, TX

3 9/8/2018 SULL Lucy Crystals 8351F *X4283637 Lane Blankinship-Orlando, OK

4 10/15/2018 4Y Rocky 108 4287542 4Y Cattle Company=Nazareth, TX

5 10/17/2018 CCF Kingsley C83F X4278098 Michelle McColl-Amarillo, TX

Class 14 - Senior Heifer Calf Champion

1 9/15/2018 WHR RHS Demi 9158 ET 4282261 Merideth Behrens-Colbert, OK

Class 15 - Senior Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

1 11/2/2018 FSC 4GC Miss Mirage 58FA ET 4290767 Brett Forgy-Caddo, OK

Class 16 - Summer Yearling Females - Calved July 1-August 31, 2018

1 8/24/2018 LJS Dar3 Dart 101 *X4284564 Drake Rabe-Childress, TX

Class 17 - Late Spring Yearling Femals - Calved May 1-June 30, 2018

1 5/9/2018 JCB Bo's Max Rosa 8B05 4275547 Abbi Scott-Seminole, OK

2 5/18/2018 MJS Carrie B Kassidy X4283373 MJ Shorthorns-Olton, TX

    

Class 18 - Intermediate Champion Female

1 8/24/2018 LJS Dar3 Dart 101 *X4284564 Drake Rabe-Childress, TX

Class 19 - Intermediate Reserve Champion Female

1 5/9/2018 JCB Bo's Max Rosa 8B05 4275547 Abbi Scott-Seminole, OK

Class 20 - Early Spring  Yearling Females - Calved March 1-April 30, 2018

1 4/18/2018 LJS HLJ Crystal Clear 100 4269981 Harper Jones-Aledo, TX

2 3/3/2018 M&E Mary's Cumberland 952 X4269994 M. E. McCutcheon-Winnsboro, TX
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Class 21 - Junior Champion Female

1 4/18/2018 LJS HLJ Crystal Clear 100 4269981 Harper Jones-Aledo, TX

Class 22 - Junior Reserve Champion Female

2 3/3/2018 M&E Mary's Cumberland 952 X4269994 M. E. McCutcheon-Winnsboro, TX

Class 23 - Junior Yearling Females - Calved January 1-February 29, 2018

1 1/11/2018 BRS Augusta Pride SW 809 ET 4270830 Brayden DeBorde- Bardwell, TX

2 1/10/2018 M&E Cumberland 948 X4269990 M.E. McCutcheon-Winnsboro, TX

3 1/6/2018 TX Milestone SVY Rosebud *X4267241 Max Rabe-Childress, TX

4 2/13/2018 AF VF Adalynn's Mirage 832 ET X4272897 Finley Jones-Aledo, TX

Class 24 - Senior Yearling Females - Calved Septemer 1-December 31, 2017

1 9/21/2017 STK Goose's Commodity F2 ET x4268358 Ty Scott-Seminole, OK

2 11/16/17 STK Miss Ruby Maxim F3 ET 4268359 Ty Scott-Seminole, OK

3 11/5/2017 Fieser's Rita Star 2417 X4271281 Shane Carlisle-Amarillo, TX

4 12/7/2017 MJS C Gabriela's Jaz 4272368 Macy Parkey-MJ Shorthorns-Olton, TX

    

Class 25 - Senior Champion Female

1/11/2018 BRS Augusta Pride SW 809 ET 4270830 Brayden DeBorde- Bardwell, TX

Class 26 - Senior Reserve Champion Female

9/21/2017 STK Goose's Commodity F2 ET x4268358 Ty Scott-Seminole, OK

Class 27 - Two-Year Old Cow/Calf Class

    

Class 28 - Three-Four Year Old Cow/Calf Class

Class 29 - Grand Champion Cow/Calf Pair

Class 30 - Reserve Grand Champion Cow/Calf Pair

Class 31 - Grand Champion Shorthorn Female

1/19/2019 LDB Mirage Premium Brave 901 *X4286070 Lane Blankinship-Orlando, OK

Class 32 - Reserve Grand Champion Shorthorn Female

9/15/2018 WHR RHS Demi 9158 ET 4282261 Merideth Behrens-Colbert, OK
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Class 33 - Group of Two Females

1 M. E. McCutcheon-Winnsboro, TX

2 MJ Shorthorns-Olton, TX

 

Class 34 - Late Spring Bull Calves - Calved after May 1, 2019

Class 35 - Late Spring Bull Calf Champion

Class 36 - Late Spring Bull Calf Reserve Champion

Class 37 - Early Spring Bull Calves - Calved March 1-April 30, 2019

Class 38 - Early Spring Bull Calf Champion

Class 39 - Early Spring Bull Calf Reserve Champion

Class 40 - Junior Bull Calves - Calved January 1-February 28, 2019

Class 41 - Junior Bull Calf Champion

Class 42 - Junior Bull Calf Reserve Champion

Class 43 - Winter Bull Calves - Calved November 1-December 31, 2018

    

Class 44 - Senior Bull Calves - Calved September 1-October 31, 2018

1 9/21/2018 TMF Cumberland's Element 4281112 John & Barbara Russell-Caldwell, TX

2 10/21/2018 TSW Captain Fireball F21 4290719 Stayce Whisenhunt-Marlow, OK

     

Class 45 - Senior Bull Calf Champion

9/21/2018 TMF Cumberland's Element 4281112 John & Barbara Russell-Caldwell, TX

Class 46 - Senior Bull Calf Reserve Champion

10/21/2018 TSW Captain Fireball F21 4290719 Stayce Whisenhunt-Marlow, OK
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Class 47 - Summer Yearling Bulls - Calved July 1-August 31, 2018

1 7/8/2018 MJS CFI Code Red Roan X4283374 MJ Shorthorns-Olton, TX

Class 48 - Late Spring Yearling Bulls - Calved May 1-June 30, 2018

1 5/7/2018 JS Captivation ET X4270440 Dayson Cash-Fay, OK

Class 49 - Intermediate Champion Bull

5/7/2018 JS Captivation ET X4270440 Dayson Cash-Fay, OK

Class 50 - Intermediate Reserve Champion Bull

1 7/8/2018 MJS CFI Code Red Roan X4283374 MJ Shorthorns-Olton, TX

Class 51 - Early Spring Yearling Bulls - Calved March 1-April 30, 2018

1 3/13/2018 Bfs Power Play 839 *X4270858 Rebecca Bates-Rising Star, TX

Class 52 - Junior Yearling Bulls - Calved January 1-February 29, 2018

Class 53 - Junior Champion Bull

3/13/2018 Bfs Power Play 839 *X4270858 Rebecca Bates-Rising Star, TX

Class 54 - Junior Reserve Champion Bull

Class 55 - Senior Yearling Bulls - Calved July 1-December 31, 2017

1 11/20/2017 Fieser's Ranger X4267998 Curt Cash-Amarillo, TX

Class 56 - Two-Year Old Bulls - Calved January 1-June 30, 2017

1 3/9/2017 Fiesers Mr Impact 517 X4267429 Dayson Cash-Fay, OK

2 5/2/2017 HCC-1701-Thors Echo 4258793 Colton Hulsey-Red Oak, OK

Class 57 - Senior Champion Bull

3/9/2017 Fiesers Mr Impact 517 X4267429 Dayson Cash-Fay, OK

Class 58 - Senior Reserve Champion Bull

5/2/2017 HCC-1701-Thors Echo 4258793 Colton Hulsey-Red Oak, OK

Class 59 - Grand Champion Bull

9/21/2018 TMF Cumberland's Element 4281112 John & Barbara Russell-Caldwell, TX
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Class 60 - Reserve Grand Champion Bull

3/9/2017 Fiesers Mr Impact 517 X4267429 Dayson Cash-Fay, OK

Class 61 - Group of Two Bulls

Class 62 - Super Cow Class

1/1/2018 M&E Cumberland 948 X4269990 M. E. McCutcheon-Winnsboro, TX

1/1/2019 M&E Cumberland 974 *X4285793 M. E. McCutcheon-Winnsboro, TX

Class 63 - Get-of-Sire Class

MJS JFB Mr. Ryan x4189824 MJ Shorthorns-Olton, TX

Class 64 - Breeders Herd (4 Head)

MJ Shorthorns-Olton, TX


